	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > RAFX10IW-X
	RAFX10IW-X (Panduit Corp)
		    Part Number:
            RAFX10IW-X
		    Manufacturer:
            Panduit Corp
		    Description:
            FITTING RA FOR RACEWAY10 OFFWHT
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Wire Ducts, Raceways - Accessories
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
		Reference Price :
$ 3.27000 (This price is for reference only)
		 RAFX10IW-X datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    RAFX10IW-X  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SPM0423HD4H-WB Knowles  MIC MEMS DIGITAL PDM OMNI -26DB
P-130SCSL2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NICAD PACK 2.4V 1300MAH
HHR75TAB7F3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 3.6V 750MAH
PN-1343 Bud Industries  BOX POLY 11.81X9.06X4.39" GRY
XS5F-D421-J80-P Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  SENSOR I/O CONNECTOR
415-0002-024 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMB/SMB-RA 24" RG-316
142-4404-106 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMA PLUG RA RP RG316DS
3-6754272-8 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,12F,OFNP,MPO
13-010-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 13POS .100 JUMPER 10 INCH
0982660825 Molex Inc  CBL 13POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 8"
0982680490 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE D 40POS
04-022-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 4POS .100 JUMPER 22 INCH
H2BXG-10110-A8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3048A/X 10"
H5BXT-10102-V2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016V/X 2"
H3BBH-1636G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR16H/AE16G/HSR16H
2299385 Phoenix Contact  ROUND CABLE 2-26POS SOCKET 0.5M
M6MMT-6018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM60T/MC60M/MDM60T
M3867 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 12AWG BLK 500'
3118133 TN005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG TAN 100'
891816 WH013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 5000'
GR3318A Essentra Components  GROMMET 2.000" RUBBER BLACK
REZ300.NB3P HellermannTyton  RELEASABLE CABLE TIE, 12" LONG,
WIT-40R-BLM Essentra Components  WIRE TIE 5.75" 40LBS BLU
T11-311-1.5 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 240VAC 48VDC
9926262001 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 1A 240VAC
IEGX21-24658-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELBXK11-1REC5-70044-44 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3120-F321-P7T1-W04F-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
LPSC0003Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
0217.125TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC FA 5X20 125MA
025603.5M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.5A FAST PICO COLOR RADL
C650-180-WHX Bourns Inc.  CIRCUIT PROT 180MA 650VIMP TBU
EYP-2MT098A Panasonic Electronic Components  THERMAL CUTOFF 98C 2A/50VDC TAB
1.5KE350A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 300VWM 482VC DO201AE
1.5KE15A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM DO201AE
AOZ8304ADI Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 10VC 10DFN
ESD12VD3B-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 12VWM 15.5VC SOD323
SMCJ100 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 100VWM 170.1VC SMC
30KP288CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 288VWM 469.9VC R6
P3403UALRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR SYM 3CHP 300V 50A MS013
	RAFX10IW-X  keywords
	    	RAFX10IW-X
	RAFX10IW-X  Panduit Corp
	RAFX10IW-X  pdf
	RAFX10IW-X  datasheet
	RAFX10IW-X  price
	RAFX10IW-X  distributor
	electronic components RAFX10IW-X
	RAFX10IW-X  Cables, Wires - Management
	RAFX10IW-X  Wire Ducts, Raceways - Accessories
	RAFX10IW-X  FITTING RA FOR RACEWAY10 OFFWHT
	RAFX10IW-X
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .